OP \$65.00 2847374

ETAS ID: TM504084

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1
Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

| Name | Formerly | Execution Date | Entity Type |
|----------------------------------|----------|----------------|--------------------------------------|
| CARMEI ZVI - SEGAL BROS. LTD. | | 07/30/2017 | Limited Liability Company: ISRAEL |

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

| Name: | C.Z.A.S. LTD. | | |
|-----------------|-----------------------------------|--|--|
| Street Address: | KIBBUTZ HULDA, P.O. BOX 159 | | |
| City: | D.N. SOREK | | |
| State/Country: | ISRAEL | | |
| Postal Code: | 76842 | | |
| Entity Type: | Limited Liability Company: ISRAEL | | |

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

| Property Type | Number | Word Mark |
|----------------------|---------|-----------|
| Registration Number: | 2847374 | BEN AMI |
| Registration Number: | 4142681 | SEGAL'S |

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 212.840.8300

Email: hnatter@natterip.com

Correspondent Name: Howard Natter

Address Line 1: 501 Fifth Avenue, Suite 2111
Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10017

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Howard Natter

SIGNATURE: /Howard Natter/

DATE SIGNED: 01/02/2019

Total Attachments: 2

source=Certificate of Change of Name and Translation - 123118#page1.tif source=Certificate of Change of Name and Translation - 123118#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006515 FRAME: 0178

900479755



מדינת ישראל

משרד המשכטים – רשות התאגידים רשם החברות והשותכויות



תעודת שינוי שם של חברה

וזאת לתעודה כי החברה

כרמי צבי אחים סגל בע'מ

שמספרה 510201106

שינתה את שמה ומעתה תקרא בשם

סי. זי. איי. אס. בע"מ

C.Z.A.S. LTD



אייל גלובוס, עו"ד רשם החברות והשותפויות ראיע רועות התאגידים ניתנה בירושלים ביום:

30/07/2017 ז' אב תשע"ז

TRADEMARK REEL: 006515 FRAME: 0179

Translation

(Symbol of Corporations Authority)

(Symbol of State of Israel)

STATE OF ISRAEL

Ministry of Justice - Corporations Authority Registrar of Companies and Partnerships

CERTIFICATE OF CHANGE OF NAME OF COMPANY

This confirms that the company

CARMEI ZVI SEGAL BROS. LTD.

the number of which is 510201106

has changed its name and will now be called

C.Z.A.S. LTD.

Given in Jerusalem on:

30/07/2017 (Hebrew date)

(Stamp of Ministry of Justice – Registrar of Companies and Partnerships)

> (Signature) Eyal Globus, Adv. Registrar of Companies and Partnerships **Head of Corporations Authority**

Translated by: Gal Gross Israeli attorney for Gol Gos C.Z.A.S. LTD.

G553734-V001.DOC

RECORDED: 01/02/2019

TRADEMARK REEL: 006515 FRAME: 0180